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Musical Year Writers Links

Six: The Musical 2022 Book, Music, Lyrics: Toby Marlow, Lucy Moss https://sixonbroadway.com/

The Civility of Albert Cashier 2022 Book: Jay Paul Deratany                                                 
Music: Joe Stevens, Keaton Wooden                                
Lyrics: Jay Paul Deratany, Joe Stevens, Keaton Wooden

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/
The_Civility_of_Albert_Cashier_(musical)

An Incomplete List of Contemporary Trans/Non-Binary Musical Theatre Writers to Follow

Writer(s) Website Sample Work Instagram Twitter

Temidayo Amay https://maestramusic.org/profile/temidayo-amay/ What Would Happen? @temidayoma

Preston Max Allen https://www.prestonmaxallen.com Stay @prestonmaxallen @prestonmaxallen

Truth Bachman https://truthbachman.com Who Holds Us @truthbachman @truthbachman

É Boylan http://www.eboylan.com Grief Sometimes Looks Upward @eraboylan -

Maybe Burke https://www.maybeburke.com Recreate @believeinmaybe @believeinmaybe

Andi Lee Carter http://www.andileecarter.com Disconnected: The Musical @andileecarter @andileecarter

Christiana Cole https://christianacole.com I’m a Weirdo @christianacollavoce @ChristianaCole_

Jessye DeSilva https://www.jessyedmusic.com Siren Song @jessyedmusic @jessyedmusic

Jaime Jarrett https://www.jarrettwritesmusicals.com Let Myself Grow @sauci_boy -

Mika Kauffman https://mikakauffman.com Strange Power @mikakauffman -

Bree Lowdermilk https://maestramusic.org/profile/bree-lowdermilk/ New Magic @breelowdermilk @kaitandbree

Anessa Marie https://www.anessamarie.com A Life That Makes Sense to Me @anessamarieam @anessamarie0416

Shakina Nafack http://www.shakina.nyc Him Today, Gone Tomorrow @shakeenz @shakeenz

T. Carlis Roberts https://tcarlisroberts.com A Lonelier Woman @bamtamerson -

Will Shishmanian https://willshish.com Tell Me it’s Alright @willshish @WillShishmanian

Storm Thomas https://www.storm-thomas.com/about-wexley Past Lives @stormthomas1 -

Kit Yan https://kityanpoet.com Brick by Brick @kityanpoet @kityanpoet
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